
Programa AcadémicoNo. ASPIRANTE

Comunicación y Medios

Contaduría [TEPIC]

Martinez Padilla Marcela Maria
Altamirano Godinez Yatssyri Elizabeth

Puntaje

83.46
79.01

1
2
1
2
3

Preinscripción

Preinscripción 
del 18 al 26 de 

enero

Matrícula

24105631
24105317

Economía Navarro Jimenez Maria Elena
Soto Curiel Jorge Raul

88.65
80.97

1
2

24106879
24107115

Sistemas Computacionales Perez Amparo Pablo Eduardo
Robles Viramontes Jose Alberto

78.16
76.4

1
2

24105549
24106275

Economía Robles Robles Sandy Kristell 89.191 24105207

Guzman Macias Estrella Jolette
Rodriguez Marquez Alberto Exequiel
Calleros San Juan Brayan Osmar

88.09
79.42
78.25

24105287
24105436
24106496

Cultura Física y Deportes

1
2
3
4

Mora Gomez Nathali Mairyn
Ramirez Amaral Hector Manuel
Estrada Escobar Emiliano
Valerio Verdias Lazaro Emmanuel

82.96
79

76.42
76.27

24105088
24105850
24105226
24107026

ADMISIÓN
ENERO 2024

RESULTADOS
SEGUNDA OPCIÓN


